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Colby High School Girls Golf

Tuesday, Sept. 3, 3 p.m. — at Cimarron
Thursday, Sept. 5, 3 p.m. (JV also) — at Hugoton
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 1 p.m. (JV also) — at Goodland
Tuesday, Sept. 17, 3 p.m. (JV only) — at Ulysses
Monday, Sept. 23, 3 p.m. (JV also) — Colby Invitational

Thursday, Sept. 26, 1 p.m. (JV also) — vs. Holcomb at 
Garden City

Tuesday, Oct. 1, 10 a.m. — at Ulysses
Thursday, Oct. 3, 3 p.m. (JV only) — at Syracuse

Monday, Oct. 7, 1 p.m. — Great West Athletic
Conference at Ulysses
Thursday, Oct. 10, 1 p.m. — at Syracuse
Monday, Oct. 14, TBA — Regionals
Monday, Oct. 21, TBA — State Tournament

Schedule

GOOD LUCK TO ALL AREA SPORTS TEAMS!

910 South Range Colby 785-462-3957

Good Luck all area sports teams!

785-462-3354
2148 County Road Q

PO Box 468
Colby, KS 67701

R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Pres

Colby High School golfers are listed from left. Front row: Elissa Zerr, Andrea Barton, 
Haley Mengel and Jenna Crampton. Back row: Coach Rick Williams, Miranda Kern, 

Kelly Sloan, Isabel Rosales and Brooke Wark. The golfers started their season at 
Cimarron on Tuesday.


